
第14回全日本フリースタイルスケート選手権 中国・四国ブロック大会
バトルスラローム

女子

決勝
Name Rank

豚座 望夢
イノコザ ノゾミ

木村 怜愛
キムラ レイア

守時 実香
モリトキ ミカ

Final Ranking

全日本選手権出場権 Rank

〇 1 守時 実香 モリトキ ミカ

〇 2 木村 怜愛 キムラ レイア

〇 3 豚座 望夢 イノコザ ノゾミ

男子

決勝
Name Rank

溝口 圭吾
ミゾグチ ケイゴ

池戸 幸輝
イケド コウキ

小林 慈侑
コバヤシ ジユウ

小林 慈怜
コバヤシ ジレイ

佐治 漱丞
サジ ソウスケ

Final Ranking

全日本選手権出場権 Rank

〇 1 小林 慈怜 コバヤシ ジレイ

〇 2 小林 慈侑 コバヤシ ジユウ

〇 3 溝口 圭吾 ミゾグチ ケイゴ

〇 4 佐治 漱丞 サジ ソウスケ

〇 5 池戸 幸輝 イケド コウキ

2025/3/16

3

2

1

Name

Name

3

5

2

1

4


